Attachment A

Supervisory Course Contracts

Fiscal Year 2015-16

Los Angeles Police Department

Orange County Sheriff’s Department

Riverside County Sheriff’s Department

San Bernardino County Sheriff’s Department

Santa Rosa Junior College

South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Center

State Center Regional Training Center
Fresno City College

2 presentations X $6,930
(60 students)

6 presentations X $6,930
(180 students)

5 presentations X $6,930
(150 students)

4 presentations X $6,930
(120 students)

4 presentations X $6,930
(120 students)

7 presentations X $6,930
(210 students)

4 presentations X $6,930
(120 students)

GRAND TOTAL

$13,860

$41,580

$34,650

$27,720

$27,720

$48,510

$27,720

$221,760



