Attachment A

Supervisory Course Contracts Fiscal Year 2015-16

Los Angeles Police Department	2 presentations X (60 students)	\$6,930	= \$	13,860	
Orange County Sheriff's Department	6 presentations X (180 students)	\$6,930	= \$	41,580	
Riverside County Sheriff's Department	5 presentations X (150 students)	\$6,930	= \$	34,650	
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department	4 presentations X (120 students)	\$6,930	= \$	27,720	
Santa Rosa Junior College	4 presentations X (120 students)	\$6,930	= \$	27,720	
South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Center	7 presentations X (210 students)	\$6,930	= \$	48,510	
State Center Regional Training Center Fresno City College	4 presentations X (120 students)	\$6,930	= \$	27,720	
	GRAND TOTA	ГОТАL		\$221,760	